No. Q-14018/52/ AAP/2013-DWS (Stat)
Government of India
Ministry of Drinking Water and Sanitation

9th Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan
CGO Complex, Lodi Road
New Delhi-110 003

Dated: 15t January, 2014
To

Secretaries/ Principal Secretaries

in charge of Rural Drinking Water
in All States/UTs

Subject: Annual Action Plan discussion schedule for the year 2014-15 in respect of NRDWP

This has reference to this Ministry’s letter regarding Annual Action Plan discussions
2014-15.

2. The Annual Action Plan discussions with the States in respect of NRDWP will begin
from 03rd February, 2014. These discussions will be presided over by Secretary, DWS.
(AAP Schedule attached). Venue of these meeting will be Room No. 247, 2nd Floor,
'A' Wing, Nirman Bhawan, New Delhi-110001.

3. States are requested to enter the AAPs in the online format well before the scheduled
dates.

4. Itis requested to confirm the participation in writing to this ministry.

uaid?_
(Saoédhya Singhy)

Joint Director (STAT)
Tel-2436112
Fax-2436113
Copy to:
1. EnC/ CE of All States/UTs
2. PPS to Secretary (DWS)
3. PSto ]S (Water)/PPS to JS (Sanitation)
4. Addl. Adv (DC)/ Dir (W)/Dir (S)/ TD (NIC)/ DA (DR)/ AA (GB)/ DD (STAT)/AO (ZZ)
5. TD (NIC) for hosting letter and uploading the AAP formats online




Schedule for AAP Discussions with States

National Rural Drinking Water Programme (NRDWP)

Sl. No State Date Day Session

1. KARNATAKA 03/02/2014 Monday 10.30 AM
2. HARYANA 03/02/2014 Monday 03.30 PM
3. HIMACHAL PRADESH 04/02/2014 Tuesday 10.30 AM
4. JAMMU & KASHMIR 04/02/2014 Tuesday 03.30 PM
5. WEST BENGAL 05/02/2014 Wednesday 10.30 AM
6. MADHYA PRADESH 05/02/2014 Wednesday 03.30 PM
7. KERALA 06/02/2014 Thursday 10.30 AM
8. TAMIL NADU 06/02/2014 Thursday 03.30 PM
9. RAJASTHAN 07/02/2014 Friday 10.30 AM
10. GUJARAT 07/02/2014 Friday 03.30 PM
11. PUNJAB 25/02/2014 Tuesday 10.30 AM
12. UTTARAKHAND 25/02/2014 Tuesday 03.30 PM
13. UTTAR PRADESH 26/02/2014 Wednesday 10.30 AM
14. BIHAR 26/02/2014 Wednesday 03.30 PM
15. MAHARASHTRA 03/03/2014 Monday 10.30 AM
16. ANDHRA PRADESH 03/03/2014 Monday 03.30 PM
17. ARUNACHAL PRADESH 04/03/2014 Tuesday 10.30 AM
18. ASSAM 04/03/2014 Tuesday 03.30 PM
19. MANIPUR 10/03/2014 Monday 10.30 AM
20. MEGHALAYA 10/03/2014 Monday 11.30 AM
21. MIZORAM 10/03/2014 Monday 03.30 PM
22. NAGALAND 11/03/2014 Tuesday 10.30 AM
23. SIKKIM 11/03/2014 Tuesday 03.30 PM
24. TRIPURA 12/03/2014 Wednesday 10.30 AM
25. JHARKHAND 12/03/2014 Wednesday 03.30 PM
26. ODISHA 13/03/2014 Thursday 10.30 AM
27. | CHHATTISGARH 13/03/2014 Thursday 03.30 PM
28. GOA 14/03/2014 Friday 10.00 AM
29. PUDUCHERRY 14/03/2014 Friday 11.30 AM
30. ANDAMAN & NICOBAR 14/03/2014 Friday 12.30 PM




